2x4 RECESSED T-Bar & Drywall
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 5 FILE NAME:PO24.LED-B3.SPEC

SPECIFY DRIVER NAME (if needed)
SPECIFY BATTERY NAME (if needed)
Ordering Guide
Notes
Type
Project
5LE
D
BOARD & DRIVER
LUMINAIRE
WARRANTY
YEAR
CONTROL
SENSORS
cULus Listed
Type I.C.
IC
See page 2 for DLC
Approved options
2x4 RECESSED T-Bar & Drywall
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5 FILE NAME:PO24.LED-B3.SPEC
March 8, 2019 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTTRUCTION
Housing		  Die formed cold rolled sheet steel (20 gauge)
Central Lens Housing	 Extruded aluminum (0.060" nominal)
Center Lens		  PMMA Precision formed microconical structure
		  92 percent transmission, cuts off glare above 550.
Side lens		  0.08" PMMA satin blend
Reflectors		  Die formed cold rolled sheet steel (22 gauge)
Interior Brackets	 Die formed cold rolled sheet steel (20 gauge)
Drywall Flange Kit	 Extruded aluminum (0.060" nominal)
FINISH
Highly reflective, matte powder coat white paint for high
efficiency. Matte texture to diffuse glare and lamp image on the
surface within the optical chamber exterior. Custom finishes are
also available.
WARRANTY
Axis Lighting will warrant defective LEDs, boards, and drivers for
5 years from date of purchase. Warranty is valid if luminaire is
installed and used according to specifications.
If defective, Axis will send replacement boards or drivers at no
cost along with detailed replacement instructions and instructions
on how to return defective components to Axis.
WEIGHT
Standard 	 19 lbs / 8.6 kg
Drywall with Kit	 21 lbs / 9.6 kg
APPROVALS
Certified to UL and CSA standards
Chicago Plenum Certified (CCEA)
Meets NYC requirements
Suitable for damp locations.
IC Rated (Insulated ceiling)
ELECTRICAL
Lutron driver* LDE1 - EcoSystem H-Series (1%)
LDE5 - EcoSystem 5-Series (5%)
LTE - Hi-Lume® A-series 2Wires Forward Phase (1%)
*Consult factory
Other drivers DALI - Digital Addressable Lighting Interface
DMX - Digital Multiplex
LV - line voltage - Advance Mark 10
Xitanium SR - For wireless sensor
POE (Power over Ethernet) - Low Voltage Lighting System.
Emergency Integral emergency battery pack
or emergency circuit optional.